
date de 

fabrication-

numéro de lot

type lieu

quantité

s 

produite

s

quantité

s 

vendues

clients destinataires ou 

vente directe VD
code postal ville

reste 

en 

cave

date livraison

8-10 brissou

chambre 

froide 210 12 Farmily &Co 64100 Bayonne 198 13/11/2024

12 Minjadou 64570 Ance 186 13/11/2024

4 Panier de Luz 64 st Jean de Luz 182 13/11/2024

3 Bien et Bon 64 Geüs d'Oloron 179 13/11/2024

1 cueillette de l'Aragnon 64 Montardon 178 13/11/2024

17 marché OLORON 64400 oloron 161 15/11/2024

6 marché Mauléon 64 Mauléon 155 16/11/2024

24 Farmily &Co 64100 Bayonne 131 20/11/2024

6 Minjadou 64570 Ance 125 20/11/2024

2 Panier de Luz 64 st Jean de Luz 123 20/11/2024

2 Bien et Bon 64 Geüs d'Oloron 121 20/11/2024

2 cueillette de l'Aragnon 64 Montardon 119 21/11/2024

20 marché OLORON 64400 oloron 99 22/11/2024

22 marché Mauléon 64 Mauléon 77 23/11/2024


